FLE X RATE REVENUES

(1)

Operating

Revenues

444.085

(6.907)

(211.848)

(218.755)

225.330

(3.726)

221.604

(2)

O&M

Gas Expense

21 1.250

(211. 250)

(211.250)

(3)

D&M

Other

83.329

(6.907)

(9)

(134)

(8)

(23)

(11)

(15)

0

(7.106)

76.223

76.223

(4)

Depreciation &

Amortization

48.260

(24)

(80)

(104)

48.156

48.156

(5)

Taxes Other

Than Income

35.816

0

(598)

(598)

35.218

35.218

(6)

Income Taxes

Current

(18.739)

9

120

(61)

3

52

3

9

4

6

31

176

(18.563)

(1,437)

(20.000)

(7)

Deferred

Income Taxes

(Net)

37.222

37.222

37.222

(8)

In vestment

Tax Credit

(Net)

(9)

Gain/Loss

on Disposition

(186)

(186)

(186)

(186)

(10)

Total

Operaling

Expenses

397.138

(6.907)

(15)

120

(61)

(211.848)

(6)

(82)

(5)

(14)

(7)

(9)

(49)

(186)

(219 .068)

178.070

(1.437)

176.633

(11)

Net

Operating

Income

46.947

15

(120)

61

6

82

5

14

7

9

49

186

313

47.2 60

(2.289)

44 .971

PRO FORMA REVENUE INCREASE AND

ANNUALIZATION ADJUSTMENTS:

Deferred Tax True-up

TOTAL PRO FORMA ADJUSTMENTS

PRO FORMAADJUSTED 225.330 76.223 48.156 35.218 (18.563) 37.222 (186) 178.070 47.260

PER BOOKS

CURRENT MONTH AMOUNT 29.139 12,477 5.855 4.093 2.206 (978) 2.157 25.810 3.329

PEOPLES GAS SYSTEM SCHEDULE 4
CAPITAL STRUCTURE

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS
December 2011

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

ADJUSTMENTS RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

AVERAGE PER BOOKS SPECIFIC PRO RATA ADJUSTED (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) ~
LONG TERM DEBT 224,861 (4,226) (5 ,472) 215,163 36.90% 6.88 2.54 6.88 2.54 6.88 2.54

SHORT TERM DEBT 3,212 (80) 3,132 0.54% 0.37 0.00 0.37 0.00 0.37 000

RESIDENTIAL DEPOSITS 10,784 10,784 1.85% 6.00 0.11 6.00 0.11 6.00 0.11

COMMERCIAL DEPOSITS 28,231 28,231 4.84% 7.00 0.34 7.00 0.34 7.00 0.34

INACTIVE DEPOSITS 201 201 0.03%

COMMON EQUITY 278,518 (167) (6,904) 271,447 46 .56% 9.75 4.54 10.75 5.01 11 .75 547

DEFERRED INCOME TAX 54,817 (737) 54,080 9. 28%

TAX CREDITS· ZERO COST 0.00%

TOTAL 600,624 (5, 130) (12,456) 583,038 100.00% 7.53 8.00 846

PEOPLES GAS SYSTEM

EARNED RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

December 2011

SCHEDULE 5

A FPSC ADJUSTED AVERAGE JURISDICTIONAL RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY
INCLUDING FLEX RATE REVENUES

FPSC ADJUSTED AVERAGE EARNED RATE OF RETURN
LESS RECONCILED AVERAGE JURISDICTIONAL

WEIGHTED COST RATES FOR
LONG TERM DEBT
SHORT TERM DEBT

PREFERRED STOCK
CUSTOMER DEPOSITS
TAX CREDITS-WEIGHTED COST{MIDPOINT)

SUBTOTAL

__..;;8.;...1,-,1_%

(2.54) %
0.00 %
0.00 %

(0.45) %
0.00 %

(2.99) %